TURMALINA METALS CORP

TURMALINA METALS CORP

ISIN: CA90022K1003

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/24 15:43:02

Price
0.24 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 6.67% (0.02)

CA90022K1003

TBX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

14 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.225 CAD (5,000)
0.24 CAD (11,000)
0.235 CAD

0.24 CAD

0.235 CAD

0.225 CAD
0.238837 CAD
21,500

5,135.00

3

5,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.75

1.25

1.00

078 J.r‘\

0.50 II|

0.25

Sy

’

H

Wi, 4
o HU“EWM

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90022K1003&ID_NOTATION=275709496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17df4f96d952bd590e12c104dfc81fec31a3c737697de6c477d535ade1010d16&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6112039c0b46e088e&time=1719325648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f406a5435dbdfbb1d96ad20f05d15dc53fd08d84ce5c928b981a7980b911bb16&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ff5f95a04b2af9c5&time=1719325648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f820aa8cacac1c3f3905753a7a736ac04a8cfb1fe32c63c25a487ab498f6da7&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34f08a06b2140f45d&time=1719325648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2107ccbd07e7548ac685b9d1dac6c0ea8d936366c96952d1203e05e3a08f0c39&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e7edc0e4685e4541e&time=1719325648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12ceb91a1a9ba7102b58bd8c425402305e2ac343fe334f89f51d25590c6cd0c0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1cc39089558a8204e&time=1719325648&tool=RSC

TURMALINA METALS CORP

Details

2024/06/24 15:43:02

Price
0.24 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 6.67% (0.02)

ISIN CA90022K1003
Symbol TBX
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.225 CAD (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.24 CAD (11,000)
Open 0.235 CAD
High 0.24 CAD
Low 0.235 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.225 CAD
VWAP 0.238837 CAD
Volume (pcs) 21,500
Trading volume 5,135.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 5,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.00% -29.69% -76.32%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 -0.10 -0.73
Beta 0.16 0.57 0.57
Volatility 143.95 131.03  108.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 15:51 0.1665 EUR 0.00
24

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 15:43 0.24 CAD

Exchange 24

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:06 0.142 EUR 0.00
24

Munich 2024/06/ 08:02 0.1595 EUR 0.00
24

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 11:29 0.18 EUR

0.01

0.23 CAD (39,600)
0.21 CAD (93,745)
0.16 CAD (103,536)
0.16 CAD (71,900)
0.26 CAD (2024/06/06)
0.09 CAD (2024/02/26)
0.35 CAD (2023/06/22)
0.09 CAD (2024/02/26)

Number of
trades

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=275709496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277396374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295308528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276231495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276146965

TURMALINA METALS CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/06/ 17:05 0.165USD 0.00
21

2024/06/ 08:11 0.137 EUR 0.00
24

2024/06/ 15:54 0.1585 EUR 0.00
24

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280546304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280546304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305849566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335443

TURMALINA METALS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

/\ Turmalina

Contact Details
TURMALINA METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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